
























2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
�
8�
9�
10�
11�
12�
13�
14�
�
15�
16�
17�
18�
19�
20�
21�
�
22�
23


RTI


INSTITUTE





�
24


RTI


INSTITUTE�
25


�
26


RTI


INSTITUTE�
27


RTI


INSTITUTE�
28�
�
29�
30


½ day Admin.





½ Day Classroom Prep�
31





Opening Day


2010�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�



Donna Walker Tileston – Speaker for Opening Day –


21 Century Learning and Building Relationships With Students�
�






August





Moncton





St. Stephen





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
1


½ Day Follow Up





½ Day School Based PD�
2


½ Day Admin





½ Day Classroom Prep�
3�
4�
�
5�
6





LABOR 


DAY�
7





School is


Open


**�
8�
9�
10�
11�
�
12�
13





10:00 AM


Senior


Admin.


Meetings


�
14


ED Group


1:00 PM





DEC Meeting


�
15�
16�
17�
18�
�
19�
20�
21�
22�
23


4:00 PM


Leadership PGM Interviews�
24





Leadership Celebration Dinner�
25�
�
26�
27


10:00 AM


Senior


Admin.


Meetings


�
28


Admin. 


Meetings


Full�
29�
30


4:00 PM


Leadership PGM Orientation�
�
�
�
�
�
** Elementary – 7 & 8 Staggered Entry – Kindergarten


Middle School – WEB Program – Grades 6’s or (7’s only NSER )


High School – 7 – Boomerang – Grade 9’s Only�
�






September





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
�
3�
4�
5


1:00 PM


Atlantic College & University Info. Day


 - JMH�
6�
7


C.I.


Day Provincial�
8�
9�
�
10�
11





Thanksgiving�
12





Admin. Meetings Elementary Only


�
13�
14�
15�
16�
�
17�
18





10:00 AM


Senior


Admin.


Meetings


�
19


Ed Group


1:00 PM





DEC Meeting


�
20�
21�
22�
23�
�
24�
25�
26


Admin.


Meetings


Full


�
27


Dist. & C.I. Day


Grade 7 (& 6)


Assessment


Mary King�
28








5:00 PM


Leadership Module�
29


9:00 AM


Leadership 


Module


�
30


�
�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






October





School Improvement Planning





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4


CI Day School Imp.


Planning School Based�
5


Parent Teacher Interviews/ PD�
6�
�
7�
8�
9





Admin Meetings


Middle School�
10�
11


Remembrance


Day�
12�
13�
�
14�
15�
16


1:00 PM


Ed Group





DEC Meeting


�
17�
18�
19�
20�
�
21�
22





10:00 AM


Senior


Admin


Meetings�
23


Admin


Meetings


Full�
24�
25�
26











Leadership Module�
27


Leadership Module�
�
28�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






November





Differentiated Instruction





Threat Assessment & Non Violent Crisis Int.





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
1�
2


Decorate


Office�
3�
4�
�
5�
6


10:00


Senior


Admin


Meeting�
7





Admin Meetings


High School�
8


Open House


4 – 7 PM�
9�
10�
11�
�
12�
13�
14


1:00


Ed Group





DEC Meeting


�
15�
16�
17�
18�
�
19�
20


10:00 AM


Senior


Admin


Meetings�
21


Admin


Meetings


Full�
22


DIP


Full


Day�
23


Last Day


For


Students�
24


�
25�
�
26�
27�
28�
29�
30�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






December





CHRISTMAS BREAK





2011





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
�
9�
10


CI Day


Provincial &


Fill Ins District.�
11


First


Day back for


Students�
12�
13�
14�
15�
�
16�
17





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
18


1:00


Ed Group





DEC Meeting


�
19�
20�
21�
22�
�
23�
24


Exams�
25


Exams





Admin


Meetings Full�
26


Exams�
27


Exams








Leadership Module�
28


Turn Around Day





Leadership


Module�
29�
�
30�
31


Turn Around Day�
�
�
�
�
�
�






January





Instructional Leadership in Early Numeracy and Literacy





CHRISTMAS BREAK





2011





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1


Semester 


2


Begins �
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
6�
7





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
8





Admin Meetings


Elementary �
9


** C.U.T.E 


AWARDS


6:30 pm – JMH Theatre�
10











Weather date�
11�
12�
�
13�
14�
15


1:00


Ed Group





DEC Meeting


�
16�
17�
18�
19�
�
20�
21





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
22


Admin


Meetings Full�
23�
24�
25�
26�
�
27�
28


�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






February





**  CREATIVE USE OF TECHNOLOGY AWARDS





2011





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
6�
7�
8�
9�
10�
11�
12�
�
13�
14





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
15





Admin Meetings


Middle School�
16�
17�
18








Leadership Module�
19








Leadership Module�
�
20�
21�
22


1:00 PM


Ed Group





DEC Meeting


�
23�
24�
25�
26�
�
27�
28





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
29


Admin 


Meetings


Full�
30�
31


C.I. Day


District  & School Based


�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






March





A Look at Student Services





THREAT ASSESSMENT, NON VIOLENT CRISIS INTERVENTION:   MARCH 31ST & APRIL 1ST 





 ***************     MARCH BREAK  **************





2011





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1


Parent Teacher Interviews /


PD�
2�
�
3�
4





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
5�
6�
7�
8�
9�
�
10�
11�
12





Admin Meetings


High School�
13�
14�
15�
16�
�
17�
18





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
19


1:00 PM


Ed Group





DEC Meeting


�
20�
21�
22


GOOD FRIDAY�
23�
�
24�
25


EASTER MONDAY


�
26


Admin 


Meetings


Full�
27�
28�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






April





2011





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1�
2





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
3�
4�
5


Branch 1608,1610,1640


NBTA/AGM/ PD�
6


Subject


Council�
7�
�
8�
9�
10





Admin Meetings


Elementary�
11�
12�
13�
14�
�
15�
16





10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
17


1:00 PM


Ed Group





DEC Meeting


�
18�
19


Turnaround Achievement Awards


Rodd Miramichi


5:30�
20�
21�
�
22�
23


Victoria Day�
24


Admin 


Meetings


Full�
25�
26�
27�
28�
�
29�
30�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






May





2011





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
�
5�
6


10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
7





Admin Meetings


Middle/ High School�
8�
9�
10


Year end


Admin. 


Meetings�
11�
�
12�
13


Exams�
14


Exams





DEC Meeting


�
15


Exams�
16


Exams�
17�
18�
�
19�
20


10:00


Senior


Admin,


Meetings�
21�
22


Grad


MVHS�
23


Grad


Blackville,


JMH


NSER�
24


DIP Full Day





Last Day For Students�
25


Grad


Bonar Law�
�
26�
27





School 


Admin.


Day�
28





School 


Admin.


Day�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






June








